
Bowling
(All games are a 4:00p.m. At CJ=Poelking Lanes on Wilmington Ave.)

Tuesday, Nov. 19	 v CJ at Stivers 	 Capri Lanes @ 4pm
Tuesday, Dec. 3 	 CJ 	 at Badin
Thrusday, Dec. 5 	 CJ 	 at Alter
Monday, Dec .9 	 Stivers 	 at CJ
Tuesday, Dec. 10 	 McNick 	 at CJ
Thursday, Dec. 12 	 CJ 	 at Fenwick
Monday, Dec. 16 	 Franklin 	 at CJ
Tuesday, Jan. 7	 Carroll 	 at CJ 
Thursday, Jan. 9	 Badin 	 at CJ
Tuesday, Jan. 14	 Alter 	 at CJ
Thursday, Jan. 16 	 CJ 	 at McNick
Tuesday, Jan. 21	 Fenwick 	 at CJ
Thursday, Jan. 23 	 CJ 	 at Carroll
Sunday, Jan. 26 	 GCLTOURNEY 	 Poelking Wilm.
Wednesday, Feb. 5 	 CJ 	 at Middletown 	 Eastern Bowl
Wednesday, Feb. 12 	 CJ 	 at Franklin


